

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19819/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2013 in MFA No.32157/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

PEERAPPA HANMANTHA HARIJAN(D) BY LRS.&amp;OR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment, substitution for bringing on record LRs of deceased petitioner, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Priyambada Mishra, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan &amp; Co.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Request for four weeks adjournment is rejected.

List on 03.02.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER